
RFP # 20-21/06 Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting (Zoom Participant Report)

Design-Build Construction Services for Berkeley City College

2118 Milvia Street Project 

12/7/2020 @ 10:00am

Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time Duration (Minutes)

John Hiebert jhiebert@peralta.edu 12/7/2020 9:40 12/7/2020 10:43 63

Bob Parks bob.parks@peralta.edu 12/7/2020 9:40 12/7/2020 9:41 1

Bob Parks bob.parks@peralta.edu 12/7/2020 9:41 12/7/2020 10:43 62

Ali Namdar 12/7/2020 9:53 12/7/2020 9:53 1

Ali Namdar 12/7/2020 9:53 12/7/2020 10:22 30

kevin.mcintosh@blach.com kevin.mcintosh@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:54 12/7/2020 9:54 1

Kevin McIntosh (kevin.mcintosh@blach.com) kevin.mcintosh@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:54 12/7/2020 10:04 10

Brandon Kent# Gould Evans 12/7/2020 9:55 12/7/2020 9:55 1

Brandon Kent# Gould Evans 12/7/2020 9:55 12/7/2020 10:37 42

Loek Vaneveld 12/7/2020 9:55 12/7/2020 9:55 1

Loek Vaneveld 12/7/2020 9:55 12/7/2020 10:37 42

Kevin Brady kevin.brady@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:56 12/7/2020 9:57 1

kgray@tcco.com kgray@tcco.com 12/7/2020 9:57 12/7/2020 9:57 1

Kevin Brady kevin.brady@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:57 12/7/2020 10:37 41

Kyle Gray - Turner Construction Company (kgray@tcco.com) kgray@tcco.com 12/7/2020 9:57 12/7/2020 10:37 41

April Willoughby 12/7/2020 9:57 12/7/2020 9:57 1

April Willoughby 12/7/2020 9:57 12/7/2020 10:37 40

Michael Kuykendall 12/7/2020 9:58 12/7/2020 9:58 1

Michael Kuykendall 12/7/2020 9:58 12/7/2020 10:37 40

Yindy Felkins yindyfelkins@gmail.com 12/7/2020 9:58 12/7/2020 9:58 1

Stuart Roos 12/7/2020 9:58 12/7/2020 9:58 1

Yindy Felkins yindyfelkins@gmail.com 12/7/2020 9:58 12/7/2020 10:21 23

Stuart Roos 12/7/2020 9:58 12/7/2020 10:37 39

Brad Fannin brad.fannin@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:58 12/7/2020 9:59 1

Steve Winslow swinslow@xlconstruction.com 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 9:59 1

Kim Scott kim.scott@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 9:59 1

Brad Fannin brad.fannin@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 10:37 39

Jeremy Judd - Kitchell 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 9:59 1

Tony Mirenda tony.mirenda@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 9:59 1

Kim Scott kim.scott@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 10:37 39

Steve Winslow swinslow@xlconstruction.com 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 10:37 39

Jeremy Judd - Kitchell 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 10:37 39

Lori Ann Stevens 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 9:59 1

Tony Mirenda tony.mirenda@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 10:37 39

Lori Ann Stevens 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 10:37 39

Mike Grzanowski mike.grzanowski@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 9:59 1

Mike Grzanowski mike.grzanowski@blach.com 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 10:37 38

John Fung 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 9:59 1

John Harvey 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 9:59 1

14156014889 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 10:37 38

Fred Powell fpowell@powellarchs.com 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 10:00 1

John Fung 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 10:37 38



John Harvey 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 10:37 38

Andrew Rosenberg arosenberg@tcco.com 12/7/2020 9:59 12/7/2020 9:59 1

Andrew Rosenberg arosenberg@tcco.com 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:37 38

Fred Powell fpowell@powellarchs.com 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:37 38

william blessing bblessing@ratcliffarch.com 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:00 1

Mitchell McDonald - Superintendent 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:00 1

Patricia Alarcon# RATCLIFF 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:00 1

william blessing bblessing@ratcliffarch.com 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:37 37

chris 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:00 1

Summer Naranjo 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:00 1

bob.baum@gouldevans.com bob.baum@gouldevans.com 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:00 1

Patricia Alarcon# RATCLIFF 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:37 37

Chris Silverman (chris) 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:37 37

Summer Naranjo 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:23 23

Anna de Anguera 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:00 1

Mitchell McDonald - Superintendent 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:37 37

bob.baum@gouldevans.com bob.baum@gouldevans.com 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:37 37

Anna de Anguera 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:37 37

Rachel Legnitto# Gould Evans 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:00 1

Kang Kiang 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:01 1

Purva Nimbalkar 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:01 1

Rachel Legnitto# Gould Evans 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:37 37

Michael Costello michacos3@gmail.com 12/7/2020 10:00 12/7/2020 10:01 1

Allen Nudel 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:01 1

Kang Kiang 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:37 37

Julia Pascutto 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:01 1

Purva Nimbalkar 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:37 37

15104996427 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:37 37

David Parks 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:01 1

Lauren Maass 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:01 1

15102678111 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:37 37

Michael Costello michacos3@gmail.com 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:37 37

Allen Nudel 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:37 37

Julia Pascutto 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:37 37

19253238781 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:37 37

David Parks 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:37 37

Lauren Maass 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:37 36

KAJ OSTERBACK - TURNER 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:01 1

KAJ OSTERBACK - TURNER 12/7/2020 10:01 12/7/2020 10:59 59

Heidi Bilodeau hbilodeau@ratcliffarch.com 12/7/2020 10:02 12/7/2020 10:02 1

Sharon Serrano sharon.serrano@peralta.edu 12/7/2020 10:02 12/7/2020 10:02 1

Julie Clement 12/7/2020 10:02 12/7/2020 10:02 1

Keith Kajiya keith.kajiya@aecom.com 12/7/2020 10:02 12/7/2020 10:02 1

Sharon Serrano sharon.serrano@peralta.edu 12/7/2020 10:02 12/7/2020 10:37 35

Heidi Bilodeau hbilodeau@ratcliffarch.com 12/7/2020 10:02 12/7/2020 10:37 35

Julie Clement 12/7/2020 10:02 12/7/2020 10:37 35

Keith Kajiya keith.kajiya@aecom.com 12/7/2020 10:02 12/7/2020 10:37 35



Rick Corr rcorr86@gmail.com 12/7/2020 10:02 12/7/2020 10:02 1

Rick Corr rcorr86@gmail.com 12/7/2020 10:03 12/7/2020 10:35 33

15108754987 12/7/2020 10:03 12/7/2020 10:37 34

Claire Dugan 12/7/2020 10:04 12/7/2020 10:04 1

Claire Dugan 12/7/2020 10:04 12/7/2020 12:28 145

Melissa Dykstra 12/7/2020 10:04 12/7/2020 10:04 1

Melissa Dykstra 12/7/2020 10:04 12/7/2020 10:37 33

Kevin McIntosh kevin.mcintosh@blach.com 12/7/2020 10:04 12/7/2020 10:37 33

David Heinzerling (TE) 12/7/2020 10:05 12/7/2020 10:05 1

David Heinzerling (TE) 12/7/2020 10:05 12/7/2020 10:37 32

Steve Taylor 12/7/2020 10:07 12/7/2020 10:07 1

Steve Taylor (Taylor Engineering) (Steve Taylor) 12/7/2020 10:07 12/7/2020 10:36 30

Matt Gronniger mgronniger@randalllamb.com 12/7/2020 10:08 12/7/2020 10:08 1

Matt Gronniger mgronniger@randalllamb.com 12/7/2020 10:08 12/7/2020 11:45 97

16503338059 12/7/2020 10:12 12/7/2020 10:37 26

Bianca Johnson# NorCal BU 12/7/2020 10:13 12/7/2020 10:13 1

Bianca Johnson# NorCal BU 12/7/2020 10:13 12/7/2020 10:36 24

14158404589 12/7/2020 10:14 12/7/2020 10:36 23

Yindy Felkins yindyfelkins@gmail.com 12/7/2020 10:21 12/7/2020 10:37 16

Summer Naranjo 12/7/2020 10:23 12/7/2020 10:23 1

Summer Naranjo 12/7/2020 10:23 12/7/2020 10:28 6

Adrian Valverde 12/7/2020 10:34 12/7/2020 10:34 1

Adrian Valverde (ACCO Engineered Systems) (Adrian Valverde) 12/7/2020 10:34 12/7/2020 10:37 4

Summer Naranjo 12/7/2020 10:37 12/7/2020 10:39 2

Summer Naranjo 12/7/2020 10:29 12/7/2020 10:31 2

Summer Naranjo 12/7/2020 10:32 12/7/2020 10:34 2

Summer Naranjo 12/7/2020 10:34 12/7/2020 10:37 3


